
ÜRÜN ADI

KONVANSİYONEL COMPLEX LİSTESİ

CAS NO.

1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.

INCI NAME 

AMBALAJ ÇEŞİTLERİ
COSMOS CERTIFIED

INGREDIENT
USDA ORGANİK
NOP SERTİFİKA

ETKO ORGANİK
SERTİFİKA

Brightening Complex

Anti-Aging Complex

Moisturising Complex

Collagen Complex

Anti-Blemish Complex

Soothing Complex

Rosa canina fruit extract  
Myrtus communis leaf extract 
Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract
Rubus fruticosus leaf extract

Helichrysum ıtalicum extract 
Origanum onites extract      
Juniperus communis fruit extract     
Olea europea leaf extract

Hypericum perforatum extract     
Foeniculum vulgare seed extract      
Chamomilla recutita extract    
Lavandula angustifolia extract 
Laurus nobilis leaf extract

Rubus fruticosus leaf extract, 
Vaccinium myrtillus fruit extract, 
Arbutus unedo fruit extract, 
Citrus sinensis peel extract, 

Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract       
Rosa canina fruit extract    
Hypericum perforatum extract  
Myrtus communis leaf extract

Chamomilla recutita extract      
Lavandula angustifolia extract  
Hypericum perforatum extract
Salvia officinalis extract
Foeniculum vulgare seed extract

84696-47-9
84082-67-7
84775-66-6
84787-69-9

90045-56-0
84012-24-8
84603-69-0
8001-25-0

84082-80-4
92623-75-1
84082-60-0
90063-37-9
84603-73-6

84787-69-9                      
84082-34-8                         
84012-12-4                        
8008-57-9

84775-66-6
84696-47-9
84082-80-4
84082-67-7

84082-60-0
90063-37-9
84082-80-4
84082-79-1
92623-75-1
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ÜRÜN ADI

KONVANSİYONEL COMPLEX LİSTESİ

CAS NO.

1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.

INCI NAME 

AMBALAJ ÇEŞİTLERİ
COSMOS CERTIFIED

INGREDIENT
USDA ORGANİK
NOP SERTİFİKA

ETKO ORGANİK
SERTİFİKA

Seven Herbs Extract

Green 5 Complex

Greenext G35 Complex

Greenext G25 Complex

Greenext G17 Complex

Chamomilla recutita extract
Salvia officinalis extract
Rosmarinus officinalis leaf extract
Equisetum arvense leaf extract 
Humulus lupulus extract
Urtica dioica leaf extract
Melissa officinalis leaf extract

Camellia sinensis leaf extract
Cassia angustifolia leaf extract
Piper nigrum seed extract
Salvia officinalis extract
Urtica dioica leaf extract

Calendula officinalis flower extract
Chamomilla recutita extract
Rosmarinus officinalis leaf extract
Helichrysum italicum extract
Equisetum arvense leaf extract

Allium cepa bulb extract
Citrus sinensis peel extract
Junglas nigra peel extract
Citrus limon peel extract

Actinidia deliciosa fruit extract
Camellia sinensis leaf extract
Vitis vinifera seed extract

84082-60-0
84082-79-1
84604-14-8
71011-23-9
8060-28-4
84012-40-8
84082-61-1

84650-60-2
85187-05-9
84929-41-9
84082-79-1
84012-40-8

84776-23-8
84082-60-0
84604-14-8
90045-56-0
71011-23-9

8054-39-5
8008-57-9
84012-43-1
92346-89-9

92456-63-8
84650-60-2
84929-27-1
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ÜRÜN ADI

KONVANSİYONEL COMPLEX LİSTESİ

CAS NO.

1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.

INCI NAME 

AMBALAJ ÇEŞİTLERİ
COSMOS CERTIFIED

INGREDIENT
USDA ORGANİK
NOP SERTİFİKA

ETKO ORGANİK
SERTİFİKA

Greenext G70 Complex

Natural Burn Complex

Mcu Complex

Herba Pet Complex

Greenext G64 Complex

Triticum spp. extract
Persea americana extract
Prunus amygdalus extract
Vitis vinifera seed extract

Betula alba leaf extract 
Rosmarinus officinalis leaf extract 
Capsicum annuum extract 
Aesculus hippocastanum extract 
Rosmarinus officinalis essential oil 
Origanum onites essential oil

Malva sylvestris flower extract
Chamomilla recutita extract
Urtica dioica extract

Betula alba leaf extract
Salvia officinalis extract
Rosmarinus officinalis leaf extract
Chamomilla recutita extract
Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract
Camellia sinensis leaf extract
Aloe barbadensis leaf extract

Dioscorea alata extract	
Mentha piperita leaf extract	
Rosa canina fruit extract	

84012-44-2
8024-32-6
90320-37-9
84929-27-1

85940-29-0
84604-14-8
84625-29-6
8053-39-2
84604-14-8
90082-27-2

84082-57-5
84082-60-0
84012-40-8

85940-29-0
84082-79-1
84604-14-8
84082-60-0
84775-66-6
84650-60-2
85507-69-3

84082-70-2
84696-47-9
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Greenext G36 Complex
Laurus nobilis leaf extract
Rubus fruticosus leaf extract
Salix alba bark extract

84603-73-6
84787-69-9
84082-82-6




